Rachanaa Jain Launches New Music Video And Single

Dazzling Diva and multi-talented Rachanaa Jain set to release a new music video and audio to her fans worldwide



London, Dec 10, 2018 (Issuewire.com) - Rachanaa Jain has announced that she will be releasing her music video as well as audio to lovers of good music across the globe. The International Super Star with features in Bollywood and Hollywood is the founder of Devine Messages & WOW, with her talent taking her across the globe in different aspects of the entertainment industry including Hollywood. Her soon-to-be-released single and music video only reiterates the abundance of talent of the winner of Mrs. Asia International Popularity 2017.

Over the years, Rachanaa has grown to become a force to reckon with in the entertainment industry. In addition to being a beauty queen and actress, she has also contributed her quota to helping others reach their full potential with the Award winning International Speaker and Holistic Coach authoring a bestseller titled "Awake Your Dreams, Stop Procrastinating! Start Achieving!"

Her new single and music video, a party track made to get everyone on the dance floor are scheduled to be released on 12th December 2018 across the globe. The song and video will be available across several social media and digital platforms including Spotify, iTunes, Google Play, Vevo, YouTube, and many other such channels.

Rachanaa is also offering free gifts to the 500 subscribers on her YouTube channel https://youtube.com/rachanaajain

More information about the new songs and other projects from Rachanaa Jain can be found on her <u>website</u>. Rachanaa Jain is also available across several social media platforms including <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Twitter</u>, <u>YouTube</u>, and <u>Instagram</u>.

About Rachanaa Jain

Rachanaa Jain is the founder of Devine Messages and WOW. She is also the author of a hit selling book called "Awake Your Dreams, Stop Procrastinating! Start Achieving! "Rachanaa Jainis accredited member of the Association of Professional Coaches Trainers & Consultants, International Practitioner of Holistic Medicine and UK Reiki Federation.

Media Contact

RachanaaJain

info@rachanaajain.com

02031513933

London, UK

Source: Rachanaa Jain

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/rachanaa-jain-launches-new-music-video-and-

single-1619467573343063